

Submission of false or misleading proofs of claim shall attract penalties.

Amit Sharma

Date : 10.08.2018
Place : New Delhi

Interim Insolvency Professional
IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00172/2017-18/10442

www.disabilityaffairs.gov.in • www.socialjustice.nic.in • www.pmindia.gov.in • www.mygov.in

**DCM
LIMITED**

Regd. Office: Vikrant Tower, 4 Rajendra Place, New Delhi - 110008
CIN: L74899DL1889PLC000004 E-mail: investors@dcm.in Phone: 011-25719967

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2018

(Rs in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended 30.06.2018	Preceding quarter ended 31.03.2018	Corresponding quarter ended 30.06.2017	Year ended 31.03.2018	Quarter ended 30.06.2018	Preceding quarter ended 31.03.2018	Corresponding quarter ended 30.06.2017	Year ended 31.03.2018
		Unaudited	Audited*	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited*	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	27,778	25,128	25,576	97,058	27,778	25,128	25,576	97,059
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	261	100	(870)	(3,555)	248	(101)	(945)	(4,024)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	261	100	(870)	(3,555)	248	(101)	(945)	(4,024)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	187	99	(871)	(3,554)	173	(103)	(946)	(4,024)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	243	269	(916)	(3,508)	229	67	(991)	(3,978)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve (as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)				17,364				15,794
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	(i) Basic (in Rs.)	1.00	0.53	(4.66)	(19.03)	0.93	(0.55)	(5.06)	(21.54)
	(ii) Diluted (in Rs.)	1.00	0.53	(4.66)	(19.03)	0.93	(0.55)	(5.06)	(21.54)

* The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2018 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures up to the end of third quarter of the relevant financial year.

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting(s) held on August 10, 2018. The Limited Review Report of the Statutory Auditors has been filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results of the Company for the quarter ended on June 30, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges (i.e. BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.dcm.in.

For and on behalf of the Board
For DCM Limited
Sd/-
Dr. Vinay Bharat Ram
Chairman and Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
Date: August 10, 2018

WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

New Delhi

SATURDAY, AUGUST 11, 2018

में समर्पित

DP/8998/18

पुलिस आयुक्त, दिल्ली को ई-मेल करें :
cp.amulyapatnaik@delhipolice.gov.in

लिखें : पुलिस आयुक्त दिल्ली को
पोस्ट बॉक्स नं. 171, जीपीओ, नई दिल्ली पर

मदनमोहन दास ने कांग्रेस का झंडा
संपर्क साईकिल रैली को खाना किय
बाद महरौली जिला कांग्रेस कमेटी व
आयोजित एक सभा में मौजूद सैकड़ों
नौजवानों और कांग्रेस कार्यकर्ताओं
सांसद सज्जन कुमार और पूर्व विधाय
लोचव ने भी संबोधित किया।

DCM
LIMITED

Regd. Office: Vikrant Tower, 4 Rajendra Place, New Delhi - 110008
CIN: L74899DL1889PLC000004 E-mail: investors@dcm.in Phone: 011-25719967
EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2018

(Rs in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended 30.06.2018	Preceding quarter ended 31.03.2018	Corresponding quarter ended 30.06.2017	Year ended 31.03.2018	Quarter ended 30.06.2018	Preceding quarter ended 31.03.2018	Corresponding quarter ended 30.06.2017	Year ended 31.03.2018
		Unaudited	Audited*	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited*	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	27,778	25,128	25,576	97,058	27,778	25,128	25,576	97,059
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	261	100	(870)	(3,555)	248	(101)	(945)	(4,024)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	261	100	(870)	(3,555)	248	(101)	(945)	(4,024)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	187	99	(871)	(3,554)	173	(103)	(946)	(4,024)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	243	269	(916)	(3,508)	229	67	(991)	(3,978)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve (as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)				17,364				15,794
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	(i) Basic (in Rs.)	1.00	0.53	(4.66)	(19.03)	0.93	(0.55)	(5.06)	(21.54)
	(ii) Diluted (in Rs.)	1.00	0.53	(4.66)	(19.03)	0.93	(0.55)	(5.06)	(21.54)

* The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2018 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures up to the end of third quarter of the relevant financial year.

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting(s) held on August 10, 2018. The Limited Review Report of the Statutory Auditors has been filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results of the Company for the quarter ended on June 30, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges (i.e. BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.dcm.in.

For and on behalf of the Board
For DCM Limited
Sd/-
Dr. Vinay Bharat Ram
Chairman and Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
Date: August 10, 2018

4 जनसत्ता, 11 अगस्त, 2018

नई दिल्ली

पुलिस आयुक्त दिल्ली को ई-मेल करें

**DCM
LIMITED**Regd. Office: Vikrant Tower, 4 Rajendra Place, New Delhi - 110008
CIN: L74899DL1889PLC000004 E-mail: investors@dcm.in Phone: 011-25719967

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2018

(Rs in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended 30.06.2018	Preceding quarter ended 31.03.2018	Corresponding quarter ended 30.06.2017	Year ended 31.03.2018	Quarter ended 30.06.2018	Preceding quarter ended 31.03.2018	Corresponding quarter ended 30.06.2017	Year ended 31.03.2018
		Unaudited	Audited*	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited*	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	27,778	25,128	25,576	97,058	27,778	25,128	25,576	97,059
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-261	100	(870)	(3,555)	248	(101)	(945)	(4,024)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	261	100	(870)	(3,555)	248	(101)	(945)	(4,024)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	187	99	(871)	(3,554)	173	(103)	(946)	(4,024)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	243	269	(916)	(3,508)	229	67	(991)	(3,978)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve (as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)				17,364				15,794
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	(i) Basic (in Rs.)	1.00	0.53	(4.66)	(19.03)	0.93	(0.55)	(5.06)	(21.54)
	(ii) Diluted (in Rs.)	1.00	0.53	(4.66)	(19.03)	0.93	(0.55)	(5.06)	(21.54)

* The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2018 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures up to the end of third quarter of the relevant financial year.

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting(s) held on August 10, 2018. The Limited Review Report of the Statutory Auditors has been filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results of the Company for the quarter ended on June 30, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges (i.e. BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.dcm.in.

For and on behalf of the Board
For DCM Limited
Sd/-
Dr. Vinay Bharat Ram
Chairman and Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
Date: August 10, 2018

MUMBAI

WWW.FINANCIAREXPRESS.COM

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

SATURDAY, AUGUST 11, 2018